	Vol. 1180 Page 23094
RECORDING REQUESTER	D BY TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 53.
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Pamela J. Levin	this 28th day of November A. D. 1980 at _ o'clock PM., ar
3021 Ridgecrest	duly recorded in Vol. <u>M-80</u> , of <u>Deeds</u> on Page 23094
Casper, Wyoming	Wm D. MILNE, County Cleri
le Order NoEscrow I	No Fee \$3.50
MAIL TAX STATEMENT	
AME SAME	Documentary transfer tax \$ Computed on full value of property conveyed, or Computed on full value loss by
 Y & ATE	Computed on full value less liens and encumbrances remaining thereon at time of sale.
L	Signature of declarant or agent determining tax — firm name
	Individual Grant Deed WESTERN TITLE FORM NO. 104
FOR VALUE RECEIVED,	
Daniel D. M GRANT <u>s</u> to	iles and Lois K. Miles, husband and wife
Pamela J. Lo	evin, a married woman
all that real property situate in the	
County of Klamath	Отедол , State of Canforme , described as follows:
- 10, 1, as	0, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, recroded in Klamath County Oregon.
	recroded in Klamath County Oregon.
DatedOctober 22,	19_80 19_80 Daniel D, Miles
Dated October 22, STATE OF California	<u>19 80</u> <u>Daniel D. Miles</u> <u>J. J. Miles</u> <u>J. J. Miles</u> <u>J. J. Miles</u>
Dated October 22, Dated STATE OF California County of Tehama On Oct. 24, 19 80, bef	<u>19 80</u> <u>Daniel D. Miles</u> <u>Jois K. Miles</u>
STATE OF - California STATE OF - California County of Tehama On Oct. 24, 19 80, befor a Notary Public, in and for said State, per Daniel D. Miles & Lois shown to me to be the person S where n	
Dated October 22, Dated October 22, STATE OF California On Oct. 24, 19 80, befor a Notary Public, in and for said State, per Daniel D. Miles & Lois snown to me to be the person S whose means the state of the within instrument and the state of the state	19 80 19 80 Daniel D, Miles Daniel D, Miles
STATE OF - California <u>County of Tehama</u> <u>On Oct. 24, 19 80, before</u> a Notary Public, in and for said State, per <u>Daniel D. Miles & Lois</u> snown to me to be the person <u>S</u> whose muscribed to the within instrument, and and <u>they</u> executed the same.	19.80
Dated October 22, Dated STATE OF California County of Tehama On Oct. 24, 19 80, befor Notary Public, in and for said State, per Daniel D. Miles & Lois snown to me to be the person S whose m subscribed to the within instrument and	19.80 Daniel D, Miles Daniel D, Miles Construction of the main of
STATE OF California <u>County of Tehama</u> <u>On Oct. 24</u> , 19 80, before Notary Public, in and for said State, per <u>Daniel D. Miles & Lois</u> inown to me to be the person <u>S</u> whose ne ubscribed to the within instrument, and and <u>they</u> executed the same. <u>Withsture</u> <u>Manual</u>	19.80